
» Beds: 3 | Baths: 1 Full
» MLS #: 6485076
» Townhouse | 2,725 ft² | Lot: 4,182 ft²
» More Info: 1215LakemoorPl.IsForSale.com

Kim Ziton
(612) 987-6835
kim@kimziton.com

Keller Williams Premier Realty
659 Bielenberg Dr

Suite 100
Woodbury, MN 55125

(651) 379-5252

1215 Lakemoor Pl, Woodbury, MN 55129

$ 600,000

©Properties Online, Inc. The above information including square footage is based on data received from the seller and/or from public sources. This information is deemed reliable but has not been independently verified and cannot be guaranteed.
Prospective buyers are advised to verify information to their own satisfaction prior to purchase. Equal Housing Opportunity. Any Tradenames and Trademarks referred to within are the property of their respective trademark holders.

Meticulously maintained custom twinhome built by Cardinal Homes w/rare 3-car heated garage. Enjoy ease of main level living w/high-end finishes.
Incl solid concrete wall betw units, solid core doors & hrdwd flrs. Nested up to pine trees offering full privacy. This like-new home features
spacious layout, cherry cabinets, granite counters, tile bcksplsh, s/s appl, frplc w/stone surr & built-in storage in LR, main flr den & guest 1/2 bath.
Solatube skylights in laundry & prim bath. Prim bdrm has spacious custom closet, lg bath w/walk-in tiled shower, jet tub. LL has great rm, game
area, 2 bedrms, exerc rm, bath, large storage rm w/utility sink. Enjoy peaceful days on the screen porch w/ceiling fan. NEW 2020: Cherry laundry
cabinets & bath caddies, LL built-in armoire. NEW 2021: furnace & A/C, LR blinds. NEW 2022: air exch, trim painted. NEW 2023: water htr, fridge, &
screen porch fresh stained. Minutes from shopping, restaurants, parks, & trail. JEWEL of Cardinal WayMUST SEE!


